Position

Fire Division Chief

Fire Battalion Chief

Fire Captain
Fire Chief

Fire Battalion Chief Shift
Fire Battalion Chief Shift

Fire Captain
Fire Captain

Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Battalion Chief Shift

Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Battalion Chief Shift

Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain

Firefighter/Paramedic

Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Other Positions Held

City

San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos

San Marcos

Department

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Total Wages

$207,214
$199,630
$192,289
$190,890
$189,751
$188,589
$183,171
$177,886
$173,810
$172,763
$171,212
$170,342
$169,368
$165,241
$163,810
$161,629
$161,548
$161,396
$159,828
$154,765
$151,858
$150,929
$150,158
$148,534
$148,024
$144,891
$144,646
$144,471
$143,626
$141,692

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$54,588
$54,951
$43,971
$67,134
$54,834
$51,393
$44,034
$43,096
$53,443
$56,078
$42,486
$45,734
$42,897
$48,705
$48,786
$45,635
$49,546
$26,416
$46,551
$26,842
$39,295
$48,786
$32,340
$39,727
$26,416
$41,362
$22,718
$40,976
$48,729
$45,316



Fire Captain
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Ems Coordinator
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Division Chief
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic

San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos

San Marcos

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$139,508
$138,160
$137,521
$137,090
$136,009
$133,145
$130,781
$130,681
$128,114
$125,827
$125,417
$123,902
$123,685
$121,491
$118,948
$118,224
$116,592
$115,588
$115,054
$109,957
$107,481
$104,961
$104,910
$104,688
$103,009
$102,929
$100,364

$99,214

$98,951

$98,386

$96,249

$94,587

$46,662
$35,291
$43,103
$41,839
$40,558
$45,734
$45,495
$23,847
$38,607
$44,044
$24,333
$44,397
$32,860
$22,129
$19,573
$41,402
$37,729
$30,518
$43,063
$38,907
$32,591
$20,269
$43,739
$43,063
$42,684
$34,278
$42,618
$39,255
$34,334
$30,694
$32,378
$35,448



Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Deputy Fire Marshal

Fire Inspector
Firefighter/Paramedic
Senior Management Analyst
Emergency Medical Tech (Ft)
Firefighter/Paramedic

Fire Prevention Technician
Emergency Medical Tech (Ft)
Emergency Medical Tech (Ft)
Emergency Medical Tech (Ft)
Emergency Medical Tech (Ft)
Firefighter/Paramedic

Fire Captain

Office Specialist Il
Emergency Medical Tech (Ft)
Firefighter/Paramedic
Emergency Medical Tech (Ft)
Emergency Medical Tech (Ft)
Firefighter/Paramedic
Emergency Medical Tech (Ft)
Emergency Medical Tech (Ft)
Firefighter/Paramedic

Part Time Temporary

Part Time Miscellaneous
Fire/Ems Support Specialist
Emergency Medical Tech (Ft)
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)

San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos

San Marcos

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$90,660
$90,300
$87,584
$83,524
$79,321
$77,355
$73,287
$72,665
$69,006
$67,931
$60,305
$56,719
$56,211
$56,145
$54,745
$52,798
$50,658
$45,689
$45,468
$39,612
$38,460
$36,653
$33,538
$28,568
$25,844
$24,322
$21,000
$15,360
$13,539
$12,906
$10,343

$7,355

$17,559
$19,451
$7,808
$38,731
$33,037
$31,750
$23,060
$20,926
$20,704
$21,072
$24,990
$9,279
$24,007
$24,817
$16,537
$23,600
$15,440
$29,327
$11,321
$21,010
$7,465
$13,267
$14,307
$4,162
$7,308
$1,019
$0

$0
$273
$10,143
$155
$137



Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)

San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos

San Marcos

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$7,095
$7,038
$6,693
$5,862
$4,449
$4,152
$4,102
$3,892
$3,423
$3,417
$3,392
$3,074
$3,065
$2,945
$2,802
$2,691
$2,298
$2,114
$2,106
$2,092
$1,599
$1,574
$1,551
$1,506
$1,462
$1,335
$1,330
$1,257
$1,245
$1,223
$1,137
$1,023

$4,177
$124
$103
$6,226
$84
$77
$69
$75
$52
$66
$50
$54
$41
$50
$49
$34
$46
$38
$41
$37
$30
$30
$29
$29
$466
$386
$25
$23
$23
$23
$23
$21



Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)

San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos

San Marcos

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$1,001
$850
$709
$250
$250

$20
$17
$14
$5
$5



