Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Division Chief		San Marcos	Fire	\$207,214	\$54,588
Fire Battalion Chief		San Marcos	Fire	\$199,630	\$54,951
Fire Captain		San Marcos	Fire	\$192,289	\$43,971
Fire Chief		San Marcos	Fire	\$190,890	\$67,134
Fire Battalion Chief Shift		San Marcos	Fire	\$189,751	\$54,834
Fire Battalion Chief Shift		San Marcos	Fire	\$188,589	\$51,393
Fire Captain		San Marcos	Fire	\$183,171	\$44,034
Fire Captain		San Marcos	Fire	\$177,886	\$43,096
Fire Battalion Chief		San Marcos	Fire	\$173,810	\$53,443
Fire Battalion Chief Shift		San Marcos	Fire	\$172,763	\$56,078
Fire Captain		San Marcos	Fire	\$171,212	\$42,486
Fire Captain		San Marcos	Fire	\$170,342	\$45,734
Fire Captain		San Marcos	Fire	\$169,368	\$42,897
Fire Captain		San Marcos	Fire	\$165,241	\$48,705
Fire Captain		San Marcos	Fire	\$163,810	\$48,786
Fire Engineer		San Marcos	Fire	\$161,629	\$45,635
Fire Battalion Chief Shift		San Marcos	Fire	\$161,548	\$49,546
Fire Captain		San Marcos	Fire	\$161,396	\$26,416
Fire Captain		San Marcos	Fire	\$159,828	\$46,551
Fire Captain		San Marcos	Fire	\$154,765	\$26,842
Firefighter/Paramedic		San Marcos	Fire	\$151,858	\$39,295
Fire Captain		San Marcos	Fire	\$150,929	\$48,786
Fire Engineer		San Marcos	Fire	\$150,158	\$32,340
Fire Engineer		San Marcos	Fire	\$148,534	\$39,727
Fire Captain		San Marcos	Fire	\$148,024	\$26,416
Fire Engineer		San Marcos	Fire	\$144,891	\$41,362
Fire Engineer		San Marcos	Fire	\$144,646	\$22,718
Fire Engineer		San Marcos	Fire	\$144,471	\$40,976
Fire Captain		San Marcos	Fire	\$143,626	\$48,729
Fire Engineer		San Marcos	Fire	\$141,692	\$45,316

Fire Captain	San Marcos	Fire	\$139,508	\$46,662
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$138,160	\$35,291
Fire Engineer	San Marcos	Fire	\$137,521	\$43,103
Fire Engineer	San Marcos	Fire	\$137,090	\$41,839
Fire Engineer	San Marcos	Fire	\$136,009	\$40,558
Fire Engineer	San Marcos	Fire	\$133,145	\$45,734
Fire Engineer	San Marcos	Fire	\$130,781	\$45,495
Fire Engineer	San Marcos	Fire	\$130,681	\$23,847
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$128,114	\$38,607
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$125,827	\$44,044
Fire Engineer	San Marcos	Fire	\$125,417	\$24,333
Fire Captain	San Marcos	Fire	\$123,902	\$44,397
Fire Engineer	San Marcos	Fire	\$123,685	\$32,860
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$121,491	\$22,129
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$118,948	\$19,573
Fire Engineer	San Marcos	Fire	\$118,224	\$41,402
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$116,592	\$37,729
Fire Engineer	San Marcos	Fire	\$115,588	\$30,518
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$115,054	\$43,063
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$109,957	\$38,907
Fire Engineer	San Marcos	Fire	\$107,481	\$32,591
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$104,961	\$20,269
Ems Coordinator	San Marcos	Fire	\$104,910	\$43,739
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$104,688	\$43,063
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$103,009	\$42,684
Fire Division Chief	San Marcos	Fire	\$102,929	\$34,278
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$100,364	\$42,618
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$99,214	\$39,255
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$98,951	\$34,334
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$98,386	\$30,694
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$96,249	\$32,378
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$94,587	\$35,448

Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$90,660	\$17,559
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$90,300	\$19,451
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$87,584	\$7,808
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$83,524	\$38,731
Deputy Fire Marshal	San Marcos	Fire	\$79,321	\$33,037
Fire Inspector	San Marcos	Fire	\$77,355	\$31,750
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$73,287	\$23,060
Senior Management Analyst	San Marcos	Fire	\$72,665	\$20,926
Emergency Medical Tech (Ft)	San Marcos	Fire	\$69,006	\$20,704
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$67,931	\$21,072
Fire Prevention Technician	San Marcos	Fire	\$60,305	\$24,990
Emergency Medical Tech (Ft)	San Marcos	Fire	\$56,719	\$9,279
Emergency Medical Tech (Ft)	San Marcos	Fire	\$56,211	\$24,007
Emergency Medical Tech (Ft)	San Marcos	Fire	\$56,145	\$24,817
Emergency Medical Tech (Ft)	San Marcos	Fire	\$54,745	\$16,537
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$52,798	\$23,600
Fire Captain	San Marcos	Fire	\$50,658	\$15,440
Office Specialist II	San Marcos	Fire	\$45,689	\$29,327
Emergency Medical Tech (Ft)	San Marcos	Fire	\$45,468	\$11,321
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$39,612	\$21,010
Emergency Medical Tech (Ft)	San Marcos	Fire	\$38,460	\$7,465
Emergency Medical Tech (Ft)	San Marcos	Fire	\$36,653	\$13,267
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$33,538	\$14,307
Emergency Medical Tech (Ft)	San Marcos	Fire	\$28,568	\$4,162
Emergency Medical Tech (Ft)	San Marcos	Fire	\$25,844	\$7,308
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$24,322	\$1,019
Part Time Temporary	San Marcos	Fire	\$21,000	\$0
Part Time Miscellaneous	San Marcos	Fire	\$15,360	\$0
Fire/Ems Support Specialist	San Marcos	Fire	\$13,539	\$273
Emergency Medical Tech (Ft)	San Marcos	Fire	\$12,906	\$10,143
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$10,343	\$155
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$7,355	\$137

Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$7,095	\$4,177
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$7,038	\$124
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$6,693	\$103
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$5,862	\$6,226
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$4,449	\$84
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$4,152	\$77
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$4,102	\$69
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$3,892	\$75
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$3,423	\$52
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$3,417	\$66
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$3,392	\$50
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$3,074	\$54
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$3,065	\$41
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$2,945	\$50
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$2,802	\$49
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$2,691	\$34
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$2,298	\$46
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$2,114	\$38
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$2,106	\$41
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$2,092	\$37
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$1,599	\$30
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$1,574	\$30
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$1,551	\$29
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$1,506	\$29
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$1,462	\$466
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$1,335	\$386
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$1,330	\$25
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$1,257	\$23
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$1,245	\$23
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$1,223	\$23
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$1,137	\$23
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$1,023	\$21

Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$1,001	\$20
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$850	\$17
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$709	\$14
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$250	\$5
Emergency Medical Tech (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$250	\$5